2024 ABOMP Certification Maintenance Schedule
Pearson-VUE Centers Globally
June 17 - 28, 2024

No breaks are scheduled for this exam.
No unscheduled break are allowed for this exam.

You are not permitted to look at notes, textbooks, or your cell phone during unscheduled breaks.

Doing so may jeopardize your participation in the remainder of the exam.

CM exam (115 min

1.91 hours)
Time Section Number of items Comments
30 min Tutorial/honor

code/instructions

75 min (1.25 hrs.)

Image exam

50

10 min

Exit Survey

First Registration
date

Last Registration
date

First Delivery
date

Last Delivery
date

5/16/2024

6/5/2024

6/17/2024

6/28/2024

1.5 min per item




