2024 ABOMP Certification Maintenance Schedule Pearson-VUE Centers Globally June 17 – 28, 2024

- No breaks are scheduled for this exam.
- No unscheduled break are allowed for this exam.
- You are not permitted to look at notes, textbooks, or your cell phone during unscheduled breaks. Doing so may jeopardize your participation in the remainder of the exam.

CM exam (115 min 1.91 hours)			
Time	Section	Number of items	Comments
30 min	Tutorial/honor code/instructions		
75 min (1.25 hrs.)	Image exam	50	1.5 min per item
10 min	Exit Survey		

First Registration	Last Registration	First Delivery	Last Delivery
date	date	date	date
5/16/2024	6/5/2024	6/17/2024	6/28/2024